
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

IMPORT440伏木
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 FUSHIKI

0                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                      454016

 111 THAILND                                      -                       36349

 205 U KING                                       -                        5071

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        7956

 226 CZECHO                                       -                        8108

 302 CANADA                                       -                       79544

 304 USA                                      85404                      793973

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       56959

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       70760

                                                                

005                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           44           5071

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           51           7956

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -           62           8108

                                                                

00501                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           44           5071

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           51           7956

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -           62           8108

                                                                

0050101                                                         

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           44           5071

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           51           7956

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -           62           8108

                                                                

009                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        31049         454016

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         4725          79544

 304 USA            MT          4555          85404        48979         793973

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -         3868          56959

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         4724          70760

                                                                

00905                                                           

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         4725          79544

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         4724          70760

                                                                

00907                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        26894         385340

 304 USA            MT          4555          85404        40036         650526

                                                                

0090701                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        26894         385340

 304 USA            MT          4555          85404        40036         650526

                                                                

00911                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         4155          68676

 304 USA            MT             -              -         8943         143447

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -         3868          56959

                                                                

013                                                             

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         3172          36349

                                                                

01303                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         3172          36349

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       67622

 105 CHINA                                    36436                      188050

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        2564

 113 MALYSIA                                 409327                     2776898

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       62791

 123 INDIA                                        -                      267065

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                      105860

 205 U KING                                       -                         247

 222 FINLAND                                  13396                       80898

 224 RUSSIAN                                1381630                    18138190

 229 ALBANIA                                      -                      541466

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       55608

 302 CANADA                                       -                     1359936

 304 USA                                     165377                      618256

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       83829

 410 BRAZIL                                  305864                      503069

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                      379032



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

IMPORT440伏木
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 FUSHIKI

2                                                               

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                      494429

 551 S AFRCA                                 928693                     2304999

 601 AUSTRAL                                  34580                      602906

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                      331978

                                                                

205                                                             

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           158          32205         2287         358606

                                                                

20505                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           158          32205         2287         358606

                                                                

2050505                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           158          32205         2287         358606

                                                                

20505052                                                        

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           158          32205          278          59345

                                                                

207                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                       41939

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1200

 113 MALYSIA                                 409327                     2776898

 224 RUSSIAN                                1072461                    16889285

 302 CANADA                                       -                       99147

 304 USA                                     165377                      618256

                                                                

20701                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                       41939

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1200

 113 MALYSIA                                 409327                     2776898

 224 RUSSIAN                                1072461                    16889285

 302 CANADA                                       -                       99147

 304 USA                                     165377                      617191

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN                                1028649                    16398233

 302 CANADA                                       -                       30122

 304 USA                                     165377                      617191

                                                                

20701012                                                        

 224 RUSSIAN        CM         39263         576158       594547        9008922

 302 CANADA         CM             -              -         1215          25551

                                                                

20701014                                                        

 302 CANADA         CM             -              -          233           4571

                                                                

20701015                                                        

 304 USA            CM          6620         165377        26411         617191

                                                                

2070103                                                         

 105 CHINA          CM             -              -         5889          41939

 113 MALYSIA        CM             -              -          844          17922

 224 RUSSIAN        CM          5407          43812        26951         235737

 302 CANADA         CM             -              -          992          11073

                                                                

2070105                                                         

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1200

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      255315

 302 CANADA                                       -                       57952

                                                                

20701051                                                        

 302 CANADA         CM             -              -          349           7908

                                                                

20701053                                                        

 302 CANADA         CM             -              -         2163          50044

                                                                

2070107                                                         

 113 MALYSIA        CM          1098          24523        11497         257004

                                                                

209                                                             

 222 FINLAND        MT            95           8676          477          45917

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        18393        1260789

                                                                

20901                                                           



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

IMPORT440伏木
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 FUSHIKI

20901                                                           

 222 FINLAND        MT            95           8676          477          45917

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        18393        1260789

                                                                

2090103                                                         

 222 FINLAND        MT            95           8676          477          45917

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        18393        1260789

                                                                

211                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           10           1364

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            247

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -        22024          67622

 105 CHINA          MT          2737          36436        11580         146111

 222 FINLAND        MT           172           4720         1382          34981

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -        33800          83829

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -        40548         379032

 601 AUSTRAL        MT         10997          34580        60044         207750

                                                                

21301                                                           

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -        40548         379032

                                                                

21303                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -        22024          67622

 105 CHINA          MT          2737          36436        11580         146111

 222 FINLAND        MT           172           4720         1382          34981

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -        33800          83829

 601 AUSTRAL        MT         10997          34580        60044         207750

                                                                

2130301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           24           1304

 222 FINLAND        MT           172           4720         1382          34981

                                                                

2130305                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -        22000          66318

                                                                

2130307                                                         

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -        33800          83829

 601 AUSTRAL        MT         10997          34580        60044         207750

                                                                

2130313                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         2693          31950

                                                                

215                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -         3300          62791

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -        27566         267065

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -         5543         105860

 224 RUSSIAN        MT         16549         276964        44704         890299

 229 ALBANIA        MT             -              -        45064         541466

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -         5000          55608

 410 BRAZIL         MT         41464         305864        77492         503069

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -        37755         494429

 551 S AFRCA        MT         96853         928693       281577        2304999

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        52486         395156

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -        18250         331978

                                                                

21505                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -         3300          62791

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -        27566         267065

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -         5543         105860

 224 RUSSIAN        MT         16200         255730        41700         534648

 229 ALBANIA        MT             -              -        45064         541466

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -         5000          55608

 410 BRAZIL         MT         41464         305864        77492         503069

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -        37755         494429

 551 S AFRCA        MT         96853         928693       281577        2304999

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        52486         395156

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -        18250         331978

                                                                

2150511                                                         

 410 BRAZIL         MT         41464         305864        77492         503069

 551 S AFRCA        MT         53000         481760       177229        1353323

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        52486         395156



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

IMPORT440伏木
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 FUSHIKI

2150513                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -         3300          62791

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -        27566         267065

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -         5543         105860

 224 RUSSIAN        MT         16200         255730        41700         534648

 229 ALBANIA        MT             -              -        45064         541466

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -         5000          55608

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -        37755         494429

 551 S AFRCA        MT         43853         446933       104348         951676

 618 NEWCALD        MT             -              -        18250         331978

                                                                

21507                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           349          21234         3004         355651

                                                                

2150701                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           349          21234         2954         345239

                                                                

2150707                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           50          10412

                                                                

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      168074

 105 CHINA                                        -                       83723

 224 RUSSIAN                                  27147                       27147

 304 USA                                     393512                     2634754

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                     1772784

 601 AUSTRAL                                 283686                     2885335

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         8410          83723

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -       370160        1772784

 601 AUSTRAL        MT         53291         283686       545542        2885335

                                                                

30101                                                           

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -       370160        1772784

 601 AUSTRAL        MT         53291         283686       545542        2885335

                                                                

3010103                                                         

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        19890         121041

                                                                

30101032                                                        

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        19890         121041

                                                                

3010105                                                         

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -       370160        1772784

 601 AUSTRAL        MT         53291         283686       525652        2764294

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      168074

 224 RUSSIAN                                  27147                       27147

 304 USA                                     393512                     2634754

                                                                

30303                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      168074

 224 RUSSIAN                                  27147                       27147

 304 USA                                     393512                     2634754

                                                                

3030303                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -         9857         168074

                                                                

3030311                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        MT          3490          27147         3490          27147

 304 USA            MT         53936         393512       331590        2634754

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   3712                       16420

 105 CHINA                                    79035                       79035

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       51400

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        7041

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       23670

 205 U KING                                       -                      269430

 207 NETHLDS                                  32110                      293831

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        3841

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       12700



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

IMPORT440伏木
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 FUSHIKI

5                                                               

 224 RUSSIAN                                   3886                      148760

 302 CANADA                                   31742                      253198

 551 S AFRCA                                  14314                      113463

                                                                

501                                                             

 105 CHINA                                    79035                       79035

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       51400

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        7041

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       23670

 205 U KING                                       -                      269430

 207 NETHLDS                                  32110                      293831

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       12700

 224 RUSSIAN                                   3886                      147991

 302 CANADA                                   31742                      253198

 551 S AFRCA                                  14314                      113463

                                                                

50101                                                           

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       51400

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       12700

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       81210

                                                                

50103                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            48          79035           48          79035

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           40           7041

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -          136          23670

 205 U KING         MT             -              -         1296         269430

 207 NETHLDS        MT           146          32110         1328         293831

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            17           3886          354          66781

 302 CANADA         MT           122          31742         1023         253198

 551 S AFRCA        MT            17          14314          135         113463

                                                                

505                                                             

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          184            228

                                                                

50505                                                           

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          184            228

                                                                

511                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           140           3712          860          16420

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           60           3613

                                                                

517                                                             

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           10            769

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       25365

 105 CHINA                                        -                      146809

 106 TAIWAN                                    4585                       34454

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                     4828761

 202 NORWAY                                    6242                       70178

 205 U KING                                       -                       41186

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      327691

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        6140

 302 CANADA                                       -                     1016327

 304 USA                                     274464                     1718605

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                    12171728

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       22185

 549 ZMBABWE                                      -                      148657

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                      122663

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                     1127008

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                     6139128

                                                                

605                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                    4585                       32723

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      224885

 302 CANADA                                       -                      590450

 304 USA                                     274464                     1717808

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                     1127008

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                      169281

                                                                

60503                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -        30201         224885

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        66302         590450



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

IMPORT440伏木
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 FUSHIKI

60503                                                           

 304 USA            MT         29672         274464       189597        1717808

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -       110414        1127008

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -        17751         169281

                                                                

6050301                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -        30201         224885

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        66302         590450

 304 USA            MT         29672         274464       189597        1717808

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -       110414        1127008

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -        17751         169281

                                                                

60505                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                    2438                       18356

                                                                

609                                                             

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1321

                                                                

611                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       24219

 105 CHINA                                        -                       11656

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1731

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1217

                                                                

613                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         1400         131715

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           90           4500

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          532          30470

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1            797

 549 ZMBABWE        MT             -              -         1553         148657

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -         1168         122663

                                                                

61303                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         1400         131715

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           90           4500

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          532          30470

 549 ZMBABWE        MT             -              -         1553         148657

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -         1168         122663

                                                                

61307                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1            797

                                                                

615                                                             

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -        17094        4827544

 202 NORWAY         MT            14           6242          168          70178

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           55          35961

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          323          72336

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           17           6140

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         1216         424556

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -        44021       12171728

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -          101          22185

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -        33569        5969847

                                                                

61507                                                           

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -        17094        4827544

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           55          35961

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          323          72336

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           17           6140

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         1216         424556

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -        44021       12171728

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -          101          22185

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -        33569        5969847

                                                                

617                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1146

 105 CHINA                                        -                        3438

 205 U KING                                       -                         725

                                                                

61705                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1146

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3063

 205 U KING                                       -                        1511



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   7

IMPORT440伏木
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 FUSHIKI

7                                                               

 213 GERMANY                                   3877                       42144

 304 USA                                          -                        1721

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3063

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        1146

                                                                

70101                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           1146

                                                                

7010107                                                         

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         1400           1146

                                                                

70125                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         7000           3063

                                                                

703                                                             

 213 GERMANY                                    259                         259

 304 USA                                          -                         235

                                                                

705                                                             

 205 U KING                                       -                        1511

 213 GERMANY                                   3618                       40739

 304 USA                                          -                        1486

                                                                

70501                                                           

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            2           1511

 213 GERMANY        NO             9           1498           82          15349

 304 USA            NO             -              -            7           1219

                                                                

7050101                                                         

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            2           1511

 213 GERMANY        NO             9           1498           82          15349

 304 USA            NO             -              -            7           1219

                                                                

70503                                                           

 213 GERMANY                                   2120                       25390

 304 USA                                          -                         267

                                                                

8                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   2119                        2119

 106 TAIWAN                                    9517                       20418

 205 U KING                                       -                      134288

 304 USA                                          -                        5257

                                                                

803                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG           770           2119          770           2119

 106 TAIWAN         KG          9343           9517        16394          19295

                                                                

813                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1123

 205 U KING                                       -                      134288

 304 USA                                          -                        5257

                                                                

81311                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                        3609

                                                                

8131101                                                         

 304 USA                                          -                        3609

                                                                

81315                                                           

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         9229         134288

 304 USA            KG             -              -          203           1101

                                                                

9                                                               

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        3156

 304 USA                                          -                        1223

                                                                

901                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        3156

 304 USA                                          -                        1223

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   8

IMPORT442富山
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOYAMA

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       27240

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       45306

                                                                

007                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          232          27240

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          226          45306

                                                                

00701                                                           

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -       225590          45306

                                                                

0070113                                                         

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -       225590          45306

                                                                

00701133                                                        

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -       225590          45306

                                                                

00703                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          232          27240

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      147465

 105 CHINA                                        -                       24843

 111 THAILND                                      -                       97489

 224 RUSSIAN                                 336254                     5935095

 302 CANADA                                       -                      466725

 304 USA                                          -                      172791

 305 MEXICO                                   11777                       28000

 407 PERU                                         -                     1405062

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      244637

                                                                

207                                                             

 224 RUSSIAN                                 336254                     5935095

 304 USA                                          -                      172791

                                                                

20701                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN                                 336254                     5935095

 304 USA                                          -                      172791

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN                                 257535                     5366631

 304 USA                                          -                      172791

                                                                

20701012                                                        

 224 RUSSIAN        CM         13261         203124       240773        3674555

                                                                

20701015                                                        

 304 USA            CM             -              -         7700         172791

                                                                

2070103                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        CM          3557          27711         5346          41812

                                                                

2070105                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN                                  51008                      526652

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         7513         147465

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          189           3994

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -        35300          97489

 305 MEXICO         MT          5000          11777        11500          28000

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        20582          73228

                                                                

21303                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         7513         147465

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          189           3994

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -        35300          97489

 305 MEXICO         MT          5000          11777        11500          28000

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        20582          73228

                                                                

2130301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         7513         147465

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          189           3994

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -        35300          97489

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        20582          73228



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   9

IMPORT442富山
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOYAMA

21303013                                                        

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        20582          73228

                                                                

2130307                                                         

 305 MEXICO         MT          5000          11777        11500          28000

                                                                

215                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         2000          20849

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        12516         466725

 407 PERU           MT             -              -        20735        1405062

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         4394         171409

                                                                

21505                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         2000          20849

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        12516         466725

 407 PERU           MT             -              -        20735        1405062

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         4394         171409

                                                                

2150507                                                         

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        12516         466725

 407 PERU           MT             -              -        20735        1405062

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         4394         171409

                                                                

2150523                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         2000          20849

                                                                

3                                                               

 105 CHINA                                  1155114                     8905136

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                     2980269

 134 IRAQ                                         -                     4281052

 140 QATAR                                        -                      354913

 141 OMAN                                         -                     1794721

 147 U ARB E                                      -                     2052558

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      133132

                                                                

303                                                             

 105 CHINA                                  1155114                     8905136

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                     2980269

 134 IRAQ                                         -                     4281052

 140 QATAR                                        -                      354913

 141 OMAN                                         -                     1794721

 147 U ARB E                                      -                     2052558

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      133132

                                                                

30301                                                           

 105 CHINA          KL        111150        1155114       681957        8905136

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -       232040        2980269

 134 IRAQ           KL             -              -       346865        4281052

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -        25939         354913

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -       133990        1794721

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -       160629        2052558

                                                                

30303                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      133132

                                                                

3030311                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -        16090         133132

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      101069

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        3217

 205 U KING                                    2958                        2958

 220 ITALY                                        -                         210

 302 CANADA                                       -                      189555

                                                                

505                                                             

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -           88            210

                                                                

509                                                             

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           10           3217

 205 U KING         MT            10           2958           10           2958

                                                                

511                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         3900         101069
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511                                                             

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        15600         189555

                                                                

51101                                                           

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        15600         189555

                                                                

5110101                                                         

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        15600         189555

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   2329                      109019

 105 CHINA                                        -                      136889

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       11473

                                                                

605                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1166

                                                                

611                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   2329                       56847

 105 CHINA                                        -                      135723

                                                                

613                                                             

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          107          11473

                                                                

61303                                                           

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          107          11473

                                                                

617                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       52172

                                                                

61701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          484          52172

                                                                

7                                                               

 304 USA                                          -                        1450

                                                                

701                                                             

 304 USA                                          -                        1450

                                                                

70107                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                        1450

                                                                

8                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       18664

 106 TAIWAN                                    2802                        8203

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         749

                                                                

801                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         4418           5401

                                                                

803                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG          2096           2802         2096           2802

                                                                

813                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       18664

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         749

                                                                

81307                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -        12508          18664

                                                                

9                                                               

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        6300

                                                                

901                                                             

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2723

                                                                

903                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -            4           3577

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


